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Classificacio Serie S4

Club

Joventut Al -Vici

Barcelona

Empuriabrava

Xtreme

Empuriabrava

Barcelona

Sweetrade

Comarcal

Sekeer's

Sekeer's

Sweetrade

Empuriabrava

Parella

Alvaro-José Cardona / Jordi
Tubella

Fernando Sanz / Jordi Ambrds

Juan Recio / Juan Luzdivino
Recio

Lia Mojarro / Sergio Retamal

Daniel Puentes / Domingo
Puentes

Manel Ciero / Eduard Abert

Jordi Garcia / Juan Carlos Ibafez

Oscar Colom / Miquel Rosas

Ferran Gordillo / Ramon
Requena

Juan Carlos Alarcon / Santiago
Ferrer

José David Fernandez /
Francisco J Cano

Fabian Masset / Dominique
Lafarge

Categori

Primera

Segona

Tercera

Primera

Segona

Primera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

P1
375

371

345

324

301

304

289

303

338

282

321

195

P2
312

344

274

370

377

359

380

283

265

342

306

142
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P3
333

369

359

343

332

357

283

304

334

307

301

172

P4 PS5
342 403
338 282
365 343
318 343
332 350
324 321
329 300
386 301
241 352
298 280
284 269
223 159

Paginaldel

P6 Total

397

352

365

338

330

329

329

300

325

281

256

183

2162

2056

2051

2036

2022

1994

1910

1877

1855

1790

1737

1074



